
Sunday, January 30UA Soeae
*.shbaad Sue 8.45 a.m. Londone.° * with the Boys Overseas:
Greetings from the N.Z. Fore3sin the Middle East and Pacific
Islands
41. 0 Baptist Service: Mt, Eden
Church (Preacher: Rev. Rex
Goldsmith)
12.15 p.m. Musical Musings
1. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed)2.0 Of General Appeal
3.90 Chopin and his Music3.30 Symphony Orchestras:Arturo Toscanini and NBC Sym-
phony Orchestra,Overture "Don Pasquale" (Don-
izetti), "Surprise" Symphony
(Haydn), Minuet from Concerto
Grosso No. 5 (Handel), Min-
u2t in B Major (Bolzonl),"Afternoon of a Faun" (De-
bussy) (U.S.A. programme)
&. 0 Children’s Song Service6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Church of Christ Service:
Dominion Road Church (Pastor
L. R: H. Beaumont)
8.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Symphony Orchestra,
"The Impresario" Overture
(Mozart)
8.36 Marian Anderson (con-tralto)
$.45 Reserved
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary_
ehWeekly

News Summary in
a 4

9. 21 Minneapolis Sym-
phony Orchestra,
Symphony No. 1 in D Major
(Mahler)
411. 0 LONDON NEWS41.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN? > AUCKLAND880 ke. 341m

6. Op.m. Selected recordings8.30 a orchestral music andballa
10. 0 Thess down

ZIM ee
10. Oa.m. Sacred selections
10.45 Orchestral music
11. 0 Concert
12. 0 Luncheon music
2. Op.m. Miscellaneous
3. 0 Piano selections
8.20 Piano-accordion items
3.40 Light orchestral music4. 0 Organ selections4.20 Band music
4.40 Popular medleys6. O Miscellaneous
5.30-6.0 Light orchestral se-lections
7. 0 Orchestral session
8. 0 Concert
age
Organ and Choral Music10.0 Close=
QA7a\ WELLINGTONb 570 ke, 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, am. LondonNews ’9.0 With the Boys Overseas:
Greetings from the N.Z. Porcesin the Middle East and Pacific
Islands
11. 0 Congregational Service:
Cambridge Terrace Church12.15 p.m. "These We HaveLoved"1.0 Dinner music (f.15, LON-
DON NEWS and talk by Wick-
ham Steed)~
2. 0 Bliss: ‘‘Music for Strings"|BBC Symphony Orchestra3.0 Reserved
3.30 Music We Love, featuringRichard Crooks (tenor) (U.S.A.
programme)4.0 Reserved
.5. 0 Children’s Song Service
6.15 LONDON NEWS .7. 0 Methodist Service: WesleyChurch8.5 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Garden of Melody,"featuring the NBS Light Orch-)estra. Conductor: Harry Ell-wood. Leader: Leela Bio
8.45 Sunday evening tal ,

9. 0 ‘Newsreel with Commentary

9.20 Weekly News Summary inMaori
9.30 N.Z, News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
(Broadcast simultaneously fromthe P. and T. Department’sshortwave station ZLT7, on
6.715 mregacycles, 44.67 metres)
9.42 "Peter and the Wolf’: An
orchestral fairy tale by Proko-
fleff. Narrator: Richard Hale
Boston Symphony Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

|2G~ WELLINGTON840 kc, 357 m.

3. Op.m. Lecture on Christian
Science by George W. Martin,
C.S.B., of Melbourne6. 0 Recordings8. 0 Operatic music10.0 Close down

2N7{c WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

Op.m. Recalls of the week"Mr. Thunder"
World fal

Aorchestras"Dad and Davy
Melodious
"Bright Horizon"
Forgotten PeopleDo You Remember?
Close down

SWAB3} NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m.
a
Q
p.m. Relay of Church ser-
vice
8.15 Studio programme of re-
cordings
8. 0 Station notices
8. 2 Recordings
10. 0 Close down

OAH NAPIER750 ke. 395m.
8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 With the Boys Overseas:
Greetings from the N.Z. Forces
in the Middle East and the
Pacific Islands
10.30 Morning programme
1. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15,
LONDON NEWS: Talk, Wick-
ham Steed)2. 0-4.0 Afternoon concert s2s-
sion
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. O Presbyterian Service: St.
Andrew’s, Hastings (Rev. F, H.
Roberton)
8.15 "Sorrell and Son"
8.40 Interlude
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentaryytgta? News Summary in
9.80"
upeath in the Hand" (BBC
lay)10. 0 Close down

TOAYAN | NELSON920 kc. 327 m.

7. Op.m. Concert Society’s Or-
chestra, "Alcina" Dream and
Ballet Music (Handel)
7.30 Alfred Cortot (piano)
"Scenes from Childhood" (Schu-
Be wee | ight opera selections8.30 BBC Symphony Orchestra,"The Been Ladder" Overture
A,Rossini)41 "Abraham Lincoln"
2.‘26 Light Classical music
9.48 Great Music (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
10. 0 Close down

WO CHRISTCHURCH720 kc. =416m.

7 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. Londonews
9. O With the Boys Overseas
Greetings from the New ZealandForces in the Middle East and
Pacifie Islands
11. 0 Anglican Service: St.
Mary’s Church (Ven. Archdeacon
A. J. Petrie)
brow

SLOSS

®°

bw"

&

se

1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk, Wickhain
Steed)2.0 Band music
2.30 "Roof Over London" (BBC
programme)
2.45 Studio Recital by JeanMacfarlane (contralto)3.0 Music by Rimsky-Korsakov:"Scheherazade" Suite
Leopold Stokowski and the Phil-
adelphia Orchestra
4. 0 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir
and Organ4.26 John Barbirolli and NewYork Philharmonic Orchestra,
"Threnody" (Paul Creston)(U.S.A. programme)
4.37 Sunday Concert6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Baptist Service: OxfordTerrace Church (Rey. L. J.Boulton Smith)8.15 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Symphony Orchestra,"May Night" Overture (Rimsky-
Korsakoy)8.28 From the Studio: Cara
Cogswell (contralto),"Nightfall at Sea’ (Phillips),"I Heard a Forest Praying" (deRose), "If My Songs Were OnlyWinged" (Hahn), ‘Homing’(del Riego)
F Symphony Orchestra,"Homage" March, No. 3 (Grieg)8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.22 Studio Recitals by GwenMcLeod (pianist), and MyraThomson (soprano)Gwen McLeod:
"Two Preludes" (Delius), "Cap-riccio" (Bowen), "The LoneWreck" (Baines), "Merry An-drew"’ (Ireland)9.34 Myra Thomson:"Go Down to Kew in LilacTime" (Peel), "The Cloths ofHeaven" (Dunhill), "The Laugh-ing Song’ (Jacob), "Sweet Suf-folk Owl" (Poston), "The En-chanted Forest" (Phillips)9.45-10.3 London Symphony Or-chestra,
"Wand of Youth" Suite No, 2(Elgar)11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250m.
6. Op.m. Light music8.30 Famous choirs9.0 Scenes from Opera9.30 "A Date with the Enemy’?-BBC programme10. 0 lose down

X74 GREYMOUTH> 94Q kc. 319 m.
12. O Dinner music -(1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS. Talk: Wick-
ham Steed)
6.30 Sacred Song Service6.15 LONDON NEWS 37. 0 Evening Programme:
Boston Promenade Orchestra,"Sakuntala" Overture (Gold-
mark)
7. 9 Charles Kullman_ (tenor)7.13 Eileen Joyce (pianist)7.17 Henri Temianka (violinist7.21 Joan Hammond (soprano),"Panis Angelicus" (Franck)7.28 National Symphony Orches-tra, Romanian HKhapsody No. 2
(Enesco)7.36 Theatre Box: ‘Royal Com-mand"
48 "Potpourri"6 For Gallantry

(4)

7.
8.1
8.30 Maori melodies
0 Sunday Evening Talk
. Newsreel with Commentary
9.2 London Palladium Orches-tra, "Sylvan Scenes" Suit(Fletcher)9.32 "The Great Gildersleeve"
(U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Close down

ANN DUNEDIN790 ke. 380-m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
News
8. 0 ‘With the Boys Overseas’":}
Grestings from N.Z. Forces in}
the Middle East and Pacific)
Islands, ,

11. 0 Presbyterian Service: KnoxChurch. Preacher: Rev. 2

Herron, M.A., M.C
12.15 p.m. Concert "Celebrities1.0 Dinner musie (1.15, LON}
DON NEWS: Talk, Wickham
Steed)
2. 0 Instrumental Interlude
2.30 Eugene Ormandy and Phil-
adelphia Orchestra, Prelude. and
Fugue in F Minor (Bach-Cail-liet), "Mathis der Mahler"
(Hindemith), "Essay for Or-chestra" (Barber), Overture to"Amelia Goes to the Ball"
(Monotti) (U.S.A. programme)
3.13 Orchestras of the World
3.30 The King’s Ships: "The
Revenge"
5.0 Big Brother Bill’s SongService
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. OQ Roman Catholic Service:
St. Joseph’; Cathedral8.0 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenad? Orchestra, Capric-
cio Italien, op. 45 (Tchaikovsky)
8.15 From the Studio: Dorothy
Sligo (soprano),
"Chanson Indoue,’ "The RoseEnstaves the Nightingale"
(Rimsky-Korsakov), "At Night"
(Rachmaninoff)
8.25 Vitya Vronsky and Victor
Babin (piano), Suite No. 2 for
Two Pianos, Op. 17 (Rachman-
inoff)8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.22 Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra, "Simplé" Symphony (Brit-
ten)9.40 Oscar Natzke (bass)9.48 Joseph Szigetf (violin)9.56-10.3 Boyd Neel String
Orchestra, ‘Fuga’ (Liadov),
"Slavonic Scherzo" (Sistek,arr, Lotter)11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GVO) OUNEDINAd 1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Op.m. Recordings8.15 "John Halifax, Gentleman"8.30 Concerted Vocal and In-strumental Recitals
10. 0 Close down

"W722 INVERCARGILL; €80 ke 441 m.
845a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 Greetings from N.Z. Forcesin the Middle East
10.30 Sacred interlude
agin George Gershwin composi-ons
11. 0 Music for Everyman12. O Band of H.M. Irish Guards
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories1.0 Dinner music (1.45, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk by WickhamSteed)
2. 0 New Light ey Or-chestra
2.30 Sone and Story3..0 Serenade in. .G Major,K.525 (Mozart), London Phil-
harmonic3.16 Famous Artist: LauriKennedy (’cellist)
3.35-4.0 "Everybody’s Scrap-°
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Recordings7. 0 Salvation Army Service
(Adjutant G. Spillett)"- Gleanings from Far andWw e
8.15 Station notices
"Paul Clifford"
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.26. "Idyll for Miss Cleeshaw"
(BBC programme)
9.50 Slumber session
40. O Close down

MGLCAID) aun
9. 0
A

er, Tunes for the break-
fast table

Church of the Helps
ing Hand
10. Morning melodies10.15 Little Chaeooffond Cheer10.45 Light an
14. 0 Favourites in

g

11.30 Music of the Masters
12. 0 Close down


